14/100		000		
F DRN FTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 5-93)	12-22-2	000	EET	Jocket No.:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Copyr ght 1994-97 Lega Star Tix05 REV03			_Y	9402.1409
Tab settings → → ▼	1015603		▼	▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate	ans and Trademarks: F	lease record the	e attached original o	documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)  Lee Germann  DE	SEIVE EC 4 2010	Name: <u>Ste</u>		party(ies):
☑ Individual(s)	Association	Street Addre	ss: <u>612 S. 3rd Str</u>	eet
☐ Corporation-State	Limited Partnership			State: <u>WI</u> ZIP: <u>54601</u>
Other				nited States
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes 🗷 No			
Nature of conveyance:				
☐ Assignment ☐	Merger			
☐ Security Agreement ☐	Change of Name			
Other		If assignee is no designation is	ot domiciled in the United	d States, a domestic □ Yes □ N
Execution Date.			e(s) & address(es)	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	Additional numbers	☐ Yes 🏽		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: Allan O. Maki		7. Total fee (37	CFR 3.41):	\$ \$40.00
Internal Address: Ryan Kromholz & Manion S.C.		Enclosed		
		<ul> <li>Authorized to be charged to deposit account</li> </ul>		
Street Address: PO Box 26618		8. Deposit account number:		
		06-2360		
City: Milwaukee State:	WI ZIP: 53226	ISE THIS SPACE		
,	7			
12/22/2000 HTMNI1 00000042 903649				
01 FC:481 40.00 GP			t and any att	eached copy is a true copy
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belie of the original document.	of, the foregoing information	ation is true and	Correct and any aut	12/1/2000
Allan O. Maki, Reg. No. 20,623 Signature Date				
Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachment				

REEL: 002202 FRAME: 0470

## Assignment

I, Lee Germann, hereby assign United States Patent and Trademark Glass on Wheels, register number 903649, to Mr. Steven M. Jones.

Dated this  $\mathcal{I}$  day of March, 2000.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 7 day of March, 2000.

**RECORDED: 12/04/2000** 

My commission expires:

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 002202 FRAME: 0471